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In 2016, the USB Drive market size was xx million USD in China, and it will be xx million

USD in 2022, with a CAGR of xx% between 2016 and 2022.

In China market, the top players include

Kingston

SanDisk

Toshiba

Netac

aigo

TECLAST

ADATA

HP

Split by product types/category, covering
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?8G

16G

32G

?64G

Split by applications/end use industries, covers

Enterprise

Personal
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